C
ut
tin
g
Ni
pp
er
s
Pl
ie
rs
C
ut
te
r
Property of JSR Entech Co.,Ltd.  I Copyright © 2017  I ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาตจากทางบริษัทฯ
CUTTING NIPPERS
Property of JSR Entech Co.,Ltd. I Copyright © 2019 I ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาตจากทางบริษัทฯ
Hand Tools I 845
Line ID: @jsrentech
คีมตัด - ปอกสายไฟ
Diagonal Cutting Nippers with Hole
คีมตัด - ปอกสายไฟน้ําหนักเบา
Light - Diagonal Cutting Nippers
Code No. Size
(mm)
Length of each part (mm) Grip Cutting Capacity (mm) Unit
PriceA B C D E F Material Spring Iron Wire Copper Wire VVF2 Strand Wires (mm2)
NP-125GH-S 125 132 51 86 15 9 15.5
Vinyl
Coil Spring
Ø1.5 Ø2.6 - 2.0 640.-
NP-150GH-S 150 162 52 110 19 11 20 Ø1.9 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 2.0 660.-
NP-150G-S (3 Holes) 150 162 52 110 19 11 20 Ø1.9 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 2.0 680.-
NP-125ZH-S 125 133 52 97 15 9 15.5
Elastomer
Ø1.5 Ø2.6 - 2.0 700.-
NP-140Z-S 140 148 48 110 17 10 18 Plastic Spring Ø1.5 Ø2.6 Ø1.6 2.0 750.-
NP-150ZH-S 150 162 52 121 19 11 20 Coil Spring Ø1.9 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 2.0 720.-
NP-165Z 165 172 50 127 21 11 21.5 - Ø1.9 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 2.0 810.-
NP-125PH-S 125 133 52 99 15 9 15.5
Plastic Coil Spring
Ø1.5 Ø2.6 - 2.0 700.-
NP-150PH-S 150 162 52 125 19 11 20 Ø1.9 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 2.0 720.-
NP-150P-S (3 Holes) 150 162 52 125 19 11 20 Ø1.9 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 2.0 740.-
DN-195 195 205 51 151 24.5 12 26 Elastomer - Ø2.0 Ø3.2 Ø2.0 5.5 1,390.-
DN-215 215 225 51 164 27 13 29 Elastomer - Ø2.6 Ø4.0 Ø2.6(VVF3) 5.5 1,350.-
Note : NP-140Z-S and NP-165Z are not JIS Standard Products.
Code No. Size

te
r
Property of JSR Entech Co.,Ltd.  I Copyright © 2017  I ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาตจากทางบริษัทฯ
PLIERS
Property of JSR Entech Co.,Ltd. I Copyright © 2019 I ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาตจากทางบริษัทฯ
Hand Tools I 859
Line ID: @jsrentech
Code No. Size
(mm)
Length of each part (mm) Grip Range of Use (mm)
Unit Price
A B C D E F G H Material Spring Hex Screw Machine Screw
Pan Type
Machine Screw
Trass Type
DS-150Z 150 150 52 98 15.3 9.4 - 4.5 9.4
Elastomer
- 2 ~ 8 M1.6 ~ M6 - 700.-
DS-175Z 175 175 49 126 22 12.5 - 4.5 9.4 - 2 ~ 8 M1.6 ~ M6 - 870.-
DS-115TZ 115 116.5 48 80 10.5 7.5 4 4.5 - Plastic Spring 2 M1.0 ~ M2.6 M2 870.-
DS-150TZ 150 150 52 98 15.3 9.4 4.5 - - - 2 ~ 8 M1.6 ~ M6 M2 ~ 4 780.-
DS-175TZ 175 175 49 126 22 12.5 4.5 9.5 - - 2 ~ 8 M1.6 ~ M6 M2 ~ 4 960.-
DS-215TZ 215 215 51 157 27 13 - 8 11 - 5 ~ 8 M2 ~ M8 M2 ~ 6 1,170.-
Material	 :	 S58C
Hardness 	 :	 50 ~ 58 (Chucking Part)
▲ DS-175Z
▲ DS-150TZ

คีมตัดลวดเหล็ก
Green NippersGC
EC
DS-130T/130/200
GN
▲ EC-200
▲ GC-200
Material	 :	 Chrome Molybdenum
Hardness 	 :	 42 ~ 48 (Chucking Part)Material	 :	 S58C
Hardness 	 :	 54 ~ 60 HRC
Code
No.
Size
(mm)
Length of each part (mm) Grip Cutting Capacity (mm) Range of Use  (mm) Unit PriceA B C D E F Material Spring Iron Wire Soft Steel Wire Hex Bolt Machine Screw Pan Type Chucking Part
DS-130T 130 140 38 - - 9 -
Steel With
Spring
- Ø1.2 2 ~ 4 Ø2.3 ~ 10 (M1.6 ~ M6) 3 ~ 13 820.-
DS-130 130 138 38 - - 7 - - Ø1.2 2 ~ 8 Ø2.3 ~ 9 (M1.6 ~ M5) 4 ~ 19 680.-
DS-200 200 210 56 - - 11 - Ø1.5 - 2 ~ 8 Ø3.5 ~ 14 (M2 ~ M8) 9 ~ 40 780.-
▲ DS-200
DS-130T
DS-130T / DS -200
▲ GN-200

RP
LR
MR MR-B
▲  MC-175Z
▲  DP-200
▲  LR-150S
Material	 :	 SCrV
Hardness 	 :	 54~62 HRC
Jaw Angle	 :	 45°
▲  RP-150G-S ▲  RP-140Z-S
▲  RP-150BG
▲  RP-150P-S
Code No. Size
(mm)
Length of each part (mm) Grip Cutting Capacity (mm) Unit PriceA B C D E F G H I Material Spring Iron Wire Copper Wire Strand Wires (mm2)
RP-150BG 150 158 53 82 17 10 9.5 3 2 16
Vinyl
- Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 680.-
RP-125G-S 125 141 48 71 15 9 9 2.8 1.8 18
Coil Spring
Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 630.-
RP-150G-S 150 162 53 82 17 10 9.5 3 2 24 Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 650.-
RP-125Z-S 125 143 48 80 15 9 9 2.8 1.8 18
Elastomer
Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 680.-
RP-140Z-S 140 150 50 88 16 9 9 2.8 1.8 18 Plastic Spring Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 730.-
RP-150Z-S 150 163 53 92 17 10 9.5 3 2 24 Coil Spring Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 700.-
RP-165Z-S 165 173 52 102 17 10 9.5 3 2 24 Plastic Spring Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 820.-
RP-150P-S 150 163 53 98 17 10 9.5 3 2 24 Plastic Coil Spring Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 700.-
LR-125S 125 144.5 49 82 15 8.5 9 2.8 1.8 18 Elastomer Plastic Spring Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 720.-
LR-150S 150 166 52 97 17 8.5 9.5 3 2 24 Ø1.5 Ø2.6 2.0 750.-
Code No. Size
(mm)

Pliers
C
utter
	 Property of JSR Entech Co.,Ltd.  I Copyright © 2017  I ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาตจากทางบริษัทฯ
PLIERS
	 Property of JSR Entech Co.,Ltd. I Copyright © 2019 I ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาตจากทางบริษัทฯ
850 I Hand Tools
Line ID: @jsrentech
Material	 :	 S58C
Hardness 	 :	 56~64 HRC
Code No. Size
(mm)
Length of each part (mm) Grip Cutting Capacity (mm)
Unit Price
A B C D E F G Material Spring Iron Wire Copper Wire VVF3 Strand Wires (mm2)
CP-125G 125 128 47 82 17 10 10 -
Vinyl
-
Ø2.0 Ø2.6 - 3.5 640.-
CP-175G* 175 186 51 152 24 13.5 16 - Ø2.8 Ø3.5 Ø1.6 5.5 670.-
CP-200G* 200 211 52 141 27 14.5 18 - Ø3.4 Ø4.0 Ø2.0 5.5 760.-
CP-140Z 140 150 48.5 107 21 11.5 14 -
Elastomer
Ø2.2 Ø3.0 - 5.5 760.-
CP-165Z 165 176 49 126 22 12.5 16 - Ø2.8 Ø3.5 Ø1.6 5.5 800.-
CP-175Z* 175 192 52 140 24 13.5 16 - Ø2.8 Ø3.5 Ø1.6 5.5 730.-
CP-190Z 190 202 51 145 25 13.5 16.5 - Ø3.4 Ø4.0 Ø1.6 5.5 900.-
CP-200Z* 200 217 52 161 27 14.5 18 -  Ø3.4 Ø4.0 Ø2.0 5.5 820.-
CP-150P 150 164 49 120 23 12.5 14.5 -
Plastic
Ø2.2 Ø3.0 - 5.5 690.-
CP-175P 175 189 52 136 24 13.5 16 - Ø2.8 Ø3.5 - 5.5 770.-
CP-200P 200 214 54 156 27 14.5 17 - Ø3.4 Ø4.0 - 5.5 880.-
SC-150G 150 161 48 105 22 12.5 14.5 -
Vinyl
Ø2.2 Ø3.0 Ø1.6 5.5 730.-
SC-175G 175 186 51 125 24 13.5 16 - Ø2.8 Ø3.5 Ø1.6 5.5 820.-
SC-200G 200 211 52 141 27 14.5 18 - Ø3.4 Ø4.0 Ø2.0 5.5 930.-
SC-150Z 150 167 49 121 22 12.5 14.5 -
Elastomer
Ø2.2 Ø3.0 Ø1.6 5.5 800.-
SC-175Z 175 192 52 140 24 13.5 16 - Ø2.8 Ø3.5 Ø1.6 5.5 890.-
SC-200Z 200 217 52 161 27 14.5 18 - Ø3.4 Ø4.0 Ø2.0 5.5 990.-
Note : CP-140Z, CP-165Z and CP-190Z are not JIS Standard Products.
* ยกเลิกการผลิต
Code No. Size
(mm)

▲  CP-150P
▲  SC-150G ▲  SC-150Z
▲  LP-150
Material	 :	 S58C
Hardness 	 :	 56~64 HRC
Material	 :	 SK85 (SK5)
Hardness 	 :	 62~67 HRC
▲  PP-170 ▲  PP-200
Code
No.
Size
(mm)
Length of each part (mm) Grip Cutting Capacity (mm)
Unit Price
A B C D E F G Material Spring Piano Wire Iron Wire Copper Wire VVF3 Strand Wires (mm2)
PP-170* 170 169 49 115 23 11.5 18 -
Elastomer -
Ø2.0 Ø2.2 Ø3.0 Ø2.0 5.5 1,080.-
PP-195* 195 195 52 132 24 12.5 20 - Ø2.0 Ø2.8 Ø3.5 Ø2.6 5.5 1,170.-
PP-200 200 200 51 140 24 12 20 - Ø2.0 Ø2.8 Ø3.5 Ø2.6 5.5 1,200.-
PP-215* 215 217 54 150 27 13.5 22 - Ø2.0 Ø3.4 Ø4.0 Ø2.6 5.5 1,250.-
PP-220 220 225 51 152 27 13 22 - Ø2.0 Ø3.4 Ø4.0 Ø2.6 5.5 1,340.-
* ยกเลิกการผลิต
Administrator
Rectangle
Administrator

Mini - Plastic Nippers
คีมตัดพลาสติก แบบเล็ก
Micro - Plastic Nippers / Model - Pro Nippers
PNP
LPN
SM-02/MPN-100
MPN-125/MK-02
▲ PNP-150G-S
Material	 :	 S58C
The Nippers Length 190mm
Material	 : Special Alloy Steel
Hardness 	:	 52~60 HRC
Code No. Size
(mm)
Length of each part (mm) Grip Cutting Capacity (mm) Unit PriceA B C D E F Material Spring Plastic Iron Wire Copper Wire Strand Wires (mm2)
PNP-125G-S 125 132 51 86 15 9 13
Vinyl Coil Spring
Ø5.0 - - - 790.-
PNP-150G-S 150 162 51 110 19 11 18 Ø5.0 - - - 850.-
PNP-190G-S 190 197 49 132 22 12 21 Ø8.0 - - - 1,180.-
PNP-125G-S-R 125 132 51 86 15 9 13 Ø5.0 - - - 810.-
PNP-150G-S-R 150 162 51 110 19 11 18 Ø5.0 - - - 860.-
PNP-190G-S-R 190 197 49 132 22 12 21 Ø8.0 - - - 1,200.-
Material	 :	 S58C
Hardness 	 :	 52~60 HRC
Code No. Size
(mm)

Vinyl Coil Spring
- Ø1.6 - - 2.0 670.-
MP-125G-S 125 125 50 87 12 7.5 12 Ø1.2 Ø2.0 - - 2.0 720.-
MK-01 120 121 50 92 11 6 11.5 Elastomer Plastic Spring - Ø1.0 Ø0.6 Ø3.0 1.25 1,050.-
SM-06 115 118 48 80 10.5 7.5 8.5 Elastomer Plastic Spring - Ø1.0 - - 2.0 800.-
ENP-115 115 117 47 71 10.5 7.5 8.5 Vinyl Coil Spring - Ø1.0 - - 2.0 730.-
Material	 :	 Special Alloy Steel
Hardness 	 :	 57~62 HRC
Code No. Size
(mm)
Length of each part (mm) Grip Cutting Capacity (mm) Unit PriceA B C D E F Material Spring Piano Iron Wire Copper Wire VVF2 Strand Wires (mm2)
PN-165 165 168 49.5 122 21 11 20.5 Elastomer
-
Ø1.0 Ø1.9 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 5.5 900.-
PN-185 185 187.5 50 135 23 11.5 23.5 Ø1.2 Ø2.15 Ø3.5 Ø1.6 5.5 960.-
NP-190G 190 197 53 109 28 12 20 Vinyl Ø2.0 Ø2.6 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 5.5 930.-
NP-190P 190 198 53 120 28 12 20 Plastic Ø2.0 Ø2.6 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 5.5 1,000.-
NP-190BZ 190 195 53 110 28 12 20 Elastomer Ø2.0 Ø2.6 Ø3.2 Ø1.6 5.5 1,140.-
Material	 :	 SK85 (SK5)
Hardness 	 :	 62~67 HRC
Dimension for model NP-190BZ
คีมตัดลวดงานหนัก